Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:33.13 503 H 21/10/17  Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2
2:35.34 482 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2
2:36.45 472 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Cleethorpes 2
2:36.93 468 H 08/11/15 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial Grimsby Cleethorpes 4
2:36.95 468 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3
2:37.33 464 H 09/12/17  Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Cleethorpes 3
2:37.64 461 H 16/12/17 2017 Minnows Sprints Grimsby Cleethorpes 4
2:38.55 454 H 22/10/16  Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough Cleethorpes 2
2:38.84 451 F 17/11/18 Scunthorpe Anchors Club Championships Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 4
2:39.54 445 H 04/04/15  Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3
2:40.14 440 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Cleethorpes 3
2:41.18 432 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2
2:41.46 429 H 01/11/15  York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3
2:41.58 428 H 20/07/14  Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT Grimsby Cleethorpes 4
2:41.66 428 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 2
2:44.88 403 F 10/11/19 Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019 Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 3
2:44.93 403 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3
2:48.16 380 H 05/01/14 Cleethorpes and District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4
2:53.90 344 H 12/10/13  Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2
2:54.45 340 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
2:55.32 335 H 02/11/13  York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3
2:59.05 315 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3
3:00.47 307 H 28/10/12 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4
3:01.88 300 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Cleethorpes 2
3:03.21 294 H 07/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Cleethorpes 2
3:07.35 275 H 04/11/12  York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

Nn4ANA na AnMNA44 o | PO 0 Mimtuind Al Alcaci;;albiea Al o PO

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS:I'EMS



0. 14.U4
3:21.45
3:25.04

3:34.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.88
2:44.93
2:40.14
2:38.84
2:36.45
2:35.34
2:37.64
2:37.33
2:33.13
2:38.55
2:36.95
2:36.93
2:41.46
2:41.18
2:39.54
2:41.66
2:41.58
2:48.16
2:55.32
2:53.90
2:54.45
2:59.05
3:01.88
3:07.35
3:00.47
3:03.21
3:14.04
3:21.45
3:25.04
3:34.40

Copyright 2024

221
209
183

WA Pts

403
403
440
451
472
482
461
464
503
454
468
468
429
432
445
428
428
380
335
344
340
315
300
275
307
294
247
221
209
183

Round

F

I I

-n

r r r r r r r r r I r I I I T I I T I T I I T I T

vttt
17/07/11
10/04/11
29/12/10

Date

10/11/19
06/10/19
16/06/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
16/12/17
09/12/17
21/10117
22/10/16
02/04/16
08/11/15
01/11/15
11/10/15
04/04/15
12/10/14
20/07/14
05/01/14
02/11/13
12/10/13
20/07/13
06/04/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
28/10/12
07/10/12
30/12/11
17/07/11
10/04/11
29/12/10

UIEELIVIPES & UISLICL UIUL UTIdITIPIVTISTIPS
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019
LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet
Scunthorpe Anchors Club Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

2017 Minnows Sprints

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Spa Town Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT
Cleethorpes and District Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Qannsvy
Sheffield
Harrogate

Grimsby

Venue

Scunthorpe
Braunstone
Grantham
Scunthorpe
Sheffield
Sheffield

Grimsby

The Neptune Centre

Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Grimsby
Hull
Sheffield
Hull
Sheffield
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull
Sunderland
York
Cleethorpes
Derby
Grimsby
Sheffield
Harrogate

Grimsby

vieeuivipes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Pag§2/2

Level

B S > B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



