Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:33.13				Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
	503	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:35.34	482	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:36.45	472	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:36.93	468	Н	08/11/15	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:36.95	468	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
2:37.33	464	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Cleethorpes	3
2:37.64	461	Н	16/12/17	2017 Minnows Sprints	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:38.55	454	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Cleethorpes	2
2:38.84	451	F	17/11/18	Scunthorpe Anchors Club Championships	Scunthorpe	Cleethorpes	4
2:39.54	445	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:40.14	440	Н	16/06/19	LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet	Grantham	Cleethorpes	3
2:41.18	432	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:41.46	429	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:41.58	428	Н	20/07/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:41.66	428	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:44.88	403	F	10/11/19	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019	Scunthorpe	Cleethorpes	3
2:44.93	403	Н	06/10/19	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Cleethorpes	3
2:48.16	380	Н	05/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:53.90	344	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:54.45	340	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:55.32	335	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:59.05	315	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:00.47	307	Н	28/10/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
3:01.88	300	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	2
3:03.21	294	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Cleethorpes	2
3:07.35	275	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3
yright 202	4	П	00/10/11	Clastharnas & District Club Champianahina	Crimahu	Powered By SPOR	ΓSYSTE

3.14.04	4 1	п	JU/ 12/ 1 1	Greethorpes & District Glub Griampionships	GIIIISDY	Gleethorpes	Page 2 / 2
3:21.45	221	Н	17/07/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
3:25.04	209	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
3:34.40	183		29/12/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.88	403	F	10/11/19	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019	Scunthorpe	Cleethorpes	3
2:44.93	403	Н	06/10/19	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Cleethorpes	3
2:40.14	440	Н	16/06/19	LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet	Grantham	Cleethorpes	3
2:38.84	451	F	17/11/18	Scunthorpe Anchors Club Championships	Scunthorpe	Cleethorpes	4
2:36.45	472	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:35.34	482	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:37.64	461	Н	16/12/17	2017 Minnows Sprints	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:37.33	464	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Cleethorpes	3
2:33.13	503	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:38.55	454	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Cleethorpes	2
2:36.95	468	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
2:36.93	468	Н	08/11/15	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:41.46	429	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:41.18	432	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:39.54	445	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:41.66	428	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:41.58	428	Н	20/07/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:48.16	380	Н	05/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:55.32	335	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:53.90	344	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2
2:54.45	340	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:59.05	315	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:01.88	300	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	2
3:07.35	275	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3
3:00.47	307	Н	28/10/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
3:03.21	294	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Cleethorpes	2
3:14.04	247	Н	30/12/11	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
3:21.45	221	Н	17/07/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
3:25.04	209	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
3:34.40	183		29/12/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS